

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).219/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2005 in CMWP No. 73095/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ANUGRAH NARAYAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O. T. and

prayer for interim relief)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.239 of 2006, SLP(C) NO.240 of 2006, SLP(C) NO.279 of 2006

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O. T. and

prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) No.1155/2006

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O. T. and

prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Parekh, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Nandraj Jog, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Sivarama Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kr. Tyagi, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Rao, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Exemptions allowed.

Issue notice.

Dasti service in addition is permitted.

Tag with W.P.(C) No.647/2005 - Asif Hussain & Anr. Vs. State of

U.P.

& Ors.

(P.D. Balodi)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master